Thank you for your purchase of James Rogers CDs, Cassettes, DVDs and Books!
Complete the order form and mail with your *personal check or money order to:

James Rogers Products Order
P.O.Box 5799
Sevierville TN 37864

* Orders paid by personal checks will be shipped after check clears bank.

These Titles Available Only On CD

Items Quantity
A Brand New Day
Songs of Faith and Inspiration
Wings of Freedom
Reflections Enhanced CD
Just Havin’ Fun
All My Best

Summer Dreams Instrumental
Autumn Mist Instrumental

These Titles Available Only On Cassette
Shoo-Doo-Un-Doo-Wap
My Tribute
My Heart Beats There Too

Christmas Music by James Rogers
Christmas Favorites Cassette
Merry Christmas from James Rogers Cassette
Christmas at the Mansion Cassette
Merry Christmas USA CD

DVDs from James Rogers
James Rogers Best Video Performances
James Rogers Christmas Favorites
Award Winning Music Mansion Shows 1994 - 1998

Special Collector Gift Packs and Books
Happy Being Me Book and Interactive CD
Someday We'll Understand Book and Interactive CD
Hero in My Eyes
You My Friend
Merry Christmas USA
Complete Book Set ($10 shipping charge)
James Rogers 35 Years of Original Music
8 CD Set with 2 FREE DVDs
or 8 Cassettes ($10 shipping charge)

Price @
$22.00
$20.00
$20.00
$22.00
$20.00
$20.00
$18.00
$18.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00

$25.00
$22.00
Box Set - $60.00

$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$100.00
CDs - $80.00
Cassettes - $50.00



Name:

Mailing Address:

City / State / Zip:

Telephone Number:

Email Address:

Purchase Subtotal:

9.5% Sales Tax:
(TN Residents Only)

* Shipping:

Total Amount Included:

* Add $2 per item for shipping costs, except where noted.



