Thank you for your purchase of James Rogers CDs, Cassettes, DVDs and Books!

Complete the order form and mail with your *personal check or money order to:

James Rogers Products Order P.O.Box 5799 Sevierville TN 37864

^{*} Orders paid by personal checks will be shipped after check clears bank.

These Ti	itles Availal	ble Only	On CD
----------	---------------	----------	-------

These Titles Available Only On CD	
Items Quantity	y Price @
A Brand New Day	\$22.00
Songs of Faith and Inspiration	\$20.00
Wings of Freedom	\$20.00
Reflections Enhanced CD	\$22.00
Just Havin' Fun	\$20.00
All My Best	\$20.00
Summer Dreams Instrumental	
Autumn Mist Instrumental	\$18.00
These Titles Available Only On Cassette	
Shoo-Doo-Un-Doo-Wap	\$10.00
My Tribute	\$10.00
My Heart Beats There Too	\$10.00
Christmas Music by James Rogers	
Christmas Favorites Cassette	\$10.00
Merry Christmas from James Rogers Cassette	\$10.00
Christmas at the Mansion Cassette	\$10.00
Merry Christmas USA CD	\$20.00
DVDs from James Rogers	
James Rogers Best Video Performances	\$25.00
James Rogers Christmas Favorites	\$22.00
Award Winning Music Mansion Shows 1994 - 1998	Box Set - \$60.00
Special Collector Gift Packs and Books	
Happy Being Me Book and Interactive CD	\$22.00
Someday We'll Understand Book and Interactive CD	\$22.00
Hero in My Eyes	\$22.00
You My Friend	\$22.00
Merry Christmas USA	\$22.00
Complete Book Set (\$10 shipping charge)	\$100.00
James Rogers 35 Years of Original Music	CDs - \$80.00
8 CD Set with 2 FREE DVDs	Cassettes - \$50.00
or 8 Cassettes (\$10 shipping charge)	<u></u>

Name:		
Mailing Address:		
City / State / Zip:		
Telephone Number:		
Email Address:		
Purchase Subtotal:	 	
9.5% Sales Tax: (TN Residents Only)		
* Shipping:	 	
Total Amount Included:	 	

^{*} Add \$2 per item for shipping costs, except where noted.